
I erxzrNc - FrsA sosrRr EvArruARE din : 15. 05 .2t L9: l-3 : 10 
I

Concurs : 1 ottu'C *i! -
,lq.;'; lc7
: FII,IP ION
: +025 .54.34,1

Dist,ant,a :

Cod columbofil: 00002 130965
Latitudine : +Q44.35.33,3

Nr. I Serie inel
crt 

I

or-s I Ro 20 739077 M

or-5 | R.o 1,9 4s4088 M

or-71 Ro 20 739063 M

0r-8 | Ro 20 739064 F
or-9 | Ro 20 739079 F
020 | Ro 20 739027 M

02Ll RO 20 739018 F
0221 RO 20 2004255 M

0231 RO 20 739054 M

0241 RO 20 2004259 F
02s I Ro 19 786925 F
026l RO 20 739027 F
027 | RO 19 4s4083 F
028 | RO 19 454053 M

o29l Ro rzo zooqzs5 M

lcutolur.inel lsosire
lare lsenzor loata ora

Iroc lansare

Data l-ansari-i
Cohunbof i1
Longitudine

DAe3 9r-9B 
I

DAE87EC9 
|

DA1s4O38 
|

oersasoe 
I

DAL53F14 | eor. nesosiL

Cod concurs : 042955

/

Ceas Atomic : ]-4.05.2a 20:09:39 cPS Ceas Atomic : 15.05.2L l-9:13:06 cps
Ceas BENZ]NG : L4.05.2L 20:09:39 +000 Ceas BENZING : 15.05.21 19:L3:05 +000
Sincronizare : L4.05.2L 20:09:39

3

---+
Nr.l
Ant 

I

'---+
o1l
011
011
011

001 I Ro 20 739057 M DAC2FABD
DA5D553C
DAE87C95
DA1544CE
DAA4521C
DA153ECE
DA153E8D
DA]-53EF3
DAEBTC3C
DAE87D84
DAl_54 0 75
DAE87DB1
DAE87E8B
DA154 0C3
DAC9E7F2
DAC9EA38
DAL5425D
DAESTCBB
DAE2F3F7
DAI_s4 044
DAE87E11
DAI_s44 03
DA].53FFO
DA93 9s93
DA93 94F5
DAA45F59
DAA45OOE
DAI_5416C
DAl_54 0 98

002 | Ro 20 739038 F
003 | Ro 20 739065 F
004 I Ro 20 739O7L M

00s I Ro 20 2004262 F
006 I Ro 20 739047 M

007 | Ro 20 739078 M

008 I Ro 20 739048 M

009 I Ro 20 739060 F
010 I Ro 20 739058 F
011_ | RO 20 73906L M

012 I RO 20 739076 F
013 I RO 20 73908s F
014 I RO 20 2OO42s8 M

01
0t_

01
0L
01
0L
01_

01
0l_

0l_

01
01
01_

0L
01
0l_

01
0l_

01_

0l_

0l_030
oir
032
033

15 . 05 09 :53 :38 .5
l-5.05 09 :54:50.5
l-5.05 09:56:29.6
l-5 . 05 09:59 :59 .3
l-5.05 10:00:00.4
15.05 l-0:00:26.6
l-5.05 1-0:01:07.5
1-5 .05 10 : 0l- :L2 .L
15.05 L0 :03 :50.6
15.05 10:05:38.4
15 . 05 L0 :05 :41.3
1-5.05 10:05:34.5
L5.05 10:06:53.9
15.05 10:06:55.l-
L5.05 L0:07:00.9
l-5 . 05 l-0:09 : 00.5
l-5.05 10:09:51-.8
l-5 . 05 1-0:10 : 1-5.5
15.05 l-0: l-0:18.l-
l-5.05 l-0:10:38-9
l-5.05 10 :10 :55 .9
1-5.05 L0 2L2242.0
l-5 . 05 10 :13 : 00.5
15.05 10:13:58.9
l-5.05 10: L6:36.6
15 . 05 1-0 : 17 :43 .7
l-5.05 10:17:45.0
15.05 LOz2L:38.5
1-5 . 05 L0 :2L:42 .3
15 . 05 LO:.22:26 .L
15.05 L0:23:L9.4
1-5 . 05 L0 :25: 55 . 3

15.05 10:38:02.5

01
01
0l-
01
01

002
003
014
o2L
029
o20
oL7
010
028
026
030
023
0 r_1

033
024
00s
0 1_9

001
025
005
007
027
009
031
034
015
022
032
008
018
004
oL2
0 l_3

---+
Nom 

I

I

---+

Sec 
I

ttr. 
I

---+
OK
OK

OK

OK

OK

OK
OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

NOK
OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Obs.

030
016
029
03l_
045
0 r_9

034
020
02s
024
026
032
037
041
033
006
027
028
035
0t4
010
046
023
042
038
011
005
003
039
ot7
036
007
022
013

RO 20 739043 F
RO 20 739080 F
RO 20 739003 M

RO 20 739053 M

011
011
o1l

I
RO 20 73902

Versiune SW : RO-
Antena Club : BENZfNG
Ant.: OL:428OO78L-L

fl*ib, F.
48907242 SW-4.s HW-8.0

Serie ceas
Autorizare

G 2 <====

t 2L0807

====> BENZING ExpresiS

r r 90002283

Semnaturi Comisia control Su.
,L


